Upper Domain Handicap

15th June
Race Distance
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09
Short  4.09
Short 4.09

2019
First Name
Phillip
Jamie
Alexander
Christopher
Callum
Julien
Daniel
Johnathon
Ruby
Damon
Dylan
David
William
Marcus
Matthew
Bradley
Noah
Marcus
Brett
Emily
Francesca
Mikayla
Mitchell
Ebony
Sophie
Alvin
James
Jemima
Avalon
Trent
Oscar
Paul
Dean
Anna
Jarrod
Anita

Surname
MCCONNON
LAURENCE
KWA
SULLIVAN
STEVENS
THIRIET
SMEE
PULLEN
SMEE
COURT
BURNETT
OBRIEN
YEE
LENNON
LENNON
SANSOM
PROPOSCH
DEGENAAR
MITCHELL
BEST
SMITH
IRELAND
WALKER
WEBB
CONNOLLY
JOHNS
TARANTO
LENNON
FORBES
HIRST
BLACKBURN
HENKEL
GIBLIN
SMEE
SHAW
MCGINNISS
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Age Club Place Overall Time

ool Ns |
U/20
u/1s B
oY1) SB |
U/20
0/20 |
o/40 KN
Vel SB |
Wel] sB |
o/40 SN
Vel NS |
o/50 SN
0/50
o/20 N
o/50 [EN
ool NS |
VALY Ns |
Wity sB |
o/20 N
WEER NS |
o/50 N
WEER NS |
u/15
u/20 BN
WEEY Es |
0/50
oY1) SB |
VLY Es |
WEEN NS |
o/20 N
u/1s
V2] NS |
o/50 N
2] sB |
o/40 N
2] sB |

1
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13.07
13.17
13.19
13.29
14.02
14.09
14.15
14.15
14.20
14.29
14.34
14.49
15.00
15.03
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.22
15.23
15.23
15.27
15.32
15.44
15.46
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
16.07
16.12
16.24
16.34
16.40
16.53
17.01
17.04
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+0.54
-0.18

+0.01
+0.21

-0.15
+0.25
+0.24
+0.11
+0.09
-0.41
+0.07
+0.04
-0.11
+1.43
+1.29
-0.12
+0.14
-1.13
-0.49
-0.25
-0.15
+0.29
-0.39
-0.3

-0.14
-0.21

+0.02
-0.07
+0.15
+0.28
+1.18
+0.34

97

46
74

33
79
77
58
57
17
54
49
39
115
110
37
64

13
23
34
82
19
21

35
26

48
42
66
81
107
89

Female Interclub Points

NS 141

SB 86

ES 55

OVA 13
TMA 5
0

Male Interclub Points

NS 128

SB 99

ES 47

(0)1/. 41
TMA 28
16

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
0.0

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09

Emma
James
Ben

Paul
Annie
Sahara
Sarah
Michelle
Nicklas
Kenneth
Marcia
Patrick
Louise
Paul
Vanessa
Matthew
William
Wayne
Imogen
Emma
Claire
Jamie
Avril
Jane
Tracey
Caleb
Lewis
Robert
Paul
Teresa
Callum
Hayley
Ava

Bob
Julia
Annabella
Annie
Holly
Blake

HENKEL
LYDEN
HUGHES
LUTTRELL
BURT

REEVE
HOLMSTROM
COCKERELL
LAGGAR
ATKINSON
HUGHES
LYDEN
ELKERTON
DANNOCK
KEARNEY
ROADNIGHT
CRAW
CLARKE
LENNON
CRAW
OLIVER
MCCONNON
REEVE
JOHNSTON
KEATING
GARDNER
MITCHELMORE
STEWART
TARANTO
SEAMAN
DEGENAAR
SANSOM
FAINT
ROBERTSON
WOODS
BURT
SMALLEY
MCLAREN
HOOKER
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WEEN NS |
u/1s I
oJZL] NS |
ool Ns |
o/40 N
WEER NS |
0/20 SN
0/20 1IN
oYP] NS |
Y2 NS |
o/40 [N
o/20 BN
0/40
o/40 N
o/40 SN
o/50 [EN
o/20 N
o/40 EN
VALY Es |
o/40 N
u/20 IEN
o/20 N
WEER NS |
OJEL] NS |
0/40
o/50 KN
o/50 IEM
o/50 [EN
o/50
oJZ) sB |
u/1s B
0/20 NN
U/20
0/50
u/20 I
Wity sB |
2] sB |
0/20 [INEH
VALY NS |

11
26
27
28
12
13
14
15
29
30
16
31
17
32
18
33
34
35
19
20
21
36
22
23
24
37
38
39
40
25
41
26
27
42

28
29

43

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.18
17.20
17.23
17.45
17.46
17.51
18.08
18.12
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.35
18.36
18.43
18.43
18.50
18.53
18.58
19.10
19.20
19.26
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.44
19.54
19.58
20.11
20.19
20.20
20.24
20.26
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+0.3
+0.14
-0.17
+0.38
-0.25
-0.18
-0.5
-0.47
+0.31
+0.05
-0.05
+0.33
-1.04
+1.01
+0.13
+0.19
-0.09
+0.2
+0.02
-0.17
-0.49
-0.4
+0.41
-0.48
-0.02
+2.51
-0.51
+0.08
+0.32
+0.24
+2.52
+1.1
+1.33
-0.25
+2.15
+0.42
+0.3
+0.15
+1.09

84
63
31
90
24
28
11
15
85
52
43
88

100
62
71
40
72
47
30
12
18
92
14
45

123

124
106
112
22
118
93
83
68
105



Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09

4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09

Tim
Anthony
Anita
Mario
Tracey
Poppy
Mark
Carol
Justin
Renee
John
Leanne
Michael
Mark
Jason
Alan
Judy
Paige
Mary
Cameron
Kristin
Oenone
Elizabeth
William
Zoe
Tracy
William
Angelica
Karen

Robert
Juanita
Patrice
Regina
Alan
David
Zoe
Patrick
Kathryn

MCCONNON
SANSOM
WELSH
MILAN
MCCONNON
LENNON
KINGSLEY
BRISTOW
HENKEL
MITCHELL
DALCO
LAURENCE
SULLIVAN
IRELAND
FYFE
COLEMAN
LIMBRICK
ROWLANDS
STEWART
SANSOM
RAW
SCHOFIELD
LEITCH
VANDERSLUYS
RASTALL
TAVASZ
TARANTO
PASTEN-ANDERSON
HOOKER

WELDON
SCHOFIELD
BEARD
MAGIEROWSKI
MCPHERSON
LUCAS
LOCKLEY
WALKER
ELLSTON
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oY Ns |
Y] Ns |
0/20 SN
o/40 EN
OJEL] Ns |
WEEY ES |
0/40
OJE] NS |
WALy NS |
0/20 IEH
o/50 SN
0/50
V2] SB |
o/50 TN
o/40 IEN
Y] Ns |
OJEL] Ns |
WEER NS |
OJEL] NS |
o/20 N
0/20 IEN
WEER Ns |
0/50
Well NS |
V] sB |
o/50 N
u/1s B
oJZ) sB |
OJEL] NS |

0/50
V6] Ns |
o/40 IEM
o/40 N
0/50
oY} Ns |
WELN NS |
u/1s I
0/50

44
45
30
46
31
32
47
33
48
34
49
35
50
51
52
53
36
37
38
54
39
40
41
55
42
43
56
44
45

57
46
47
48
58
59
49
60

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

20.27
20.55
21.15
21.21
21.38
21.47
21.50
21.59
22.02
22.08
22.11
22.24
22.36
22.47
22.53
22.55
23.05
23.12
23.18
23.34
23.42
23.49
23.54
23.56
24.00
24.02
24.17
24.27
24.42

24.57
25.01
25.02
25.04
25.14
25.22
25.42
25.52
25.58
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+1.03
+0.12
+1.03
+0.5
+1.36
+1.31
-0.17
-0.13
+2.25
-0.08
+1.01
-1.17
+1.27
+0.09
-0.17
+1.02
-1.21
+0.44
+0.18
+0.53
+0.4
+2.25
-0.37
+1.01
+0.2
+0.04
+0.15
+0.06
+2.42

-0.02
+0.21
-0.22
-0.12
+1
-1.09
+0.16
-1.49
+0.27

103
60
104
95
113
111
29
36
119
41
99

109
56
32

102

94
70
96
91
120
20
101
73
50
67
53
121

44
75
25
38
98

69

80

11

12

14



Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Race
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09

Distance
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15

Paul
Julie
Max
Anne
Sharyn
Robert
Cindy
Natalie
Mike
Michael
Emma-Rose
Michael
Jim
Wendy
Margaret
Sharon
Sara
Lynne
Philip
Peter
Jenny
Alison
Kenneth
Rebecca
Lynne
Deborah

First Name
Nick
Grant
Robert
Thomas
Michael
Josh
Costan
Anthony
Amsbury
Stephen
Jarrod

WILLIAMS
PACE
DANNOCK
MCVILLY
THORPE
CURTIS
WILSON
HENKEL
PACE
SANSOM
WILSON
STEVENSON
COURT

MEADOWCROFT

HORNE
CLARKE
LEITCH
LYDEN
HAND
CLARKE
STEVENSON
SALTER
NIXON
SANSOM
SANSOM
TOWNROW

Surname
EARL

PAGE
ELKERTON
WILSON
DAVIS
DURNO
MAGNUSSEN
BAINES
GIBSON
EASTWOOD
GIBSON
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Reg Gender
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M
y M

0/50
OJE] NS |
u/1s
OJE] NS |
OJEL] Ns |
o/50 EN
0/20 [IEM
OJZY Ns |
oY) Ns |
Y] Ns |
WaEY Es |
o/50 TN
o/50 SN
OJER] NS |
o/50 SN
0/20 [IEN
0/20
0/50
0/50
o/50 [EN
o/50 M
0/50 [IEM
oYy NS |
0/20 TN
OJEL] NS |
o/50 N

Age Club
o/20 [NiEE
oYP] NS |
U/20
o/20 |IiEE
o/40 N
oYP] NS |
0/20 BIEM
oY} Ns |
U/20
oY) SB |
V2] ES |

61 115
51 116
62 117
52 118
53 119
63 120
54 121
55 122
64 123
65 124
56 125
66 126
67 127
57 128
58 129
59 130
60 131
61 132
68 133
69 134
62 135
63 136
70 137
64 138
65 139
66 140
Place Overall
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

26.41
26.49
26.53
27.35
27.46
28.02
28.10
28.10
28.15
28.18
28.29
28.37
29.35
29.35
29.51
34.04
35.12
35.18
35.19
36.58
37.39
38.33
40.57
45.38
45.40
45.42

Time
25.15
27.13
27.22
28.01
28.25
29.25
31.03
31.51
32.06
32.12
32.18
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+1.23 108
+3.27 126
+4.19 127
+0.12 59
+0.31 86
+1.48 116
4 +4.28 128
+1.38 114
+4.51 129
+0.14 65
-0.41 16
+0.13 61
-1.22 3 13
+7.19 132
+0.05 51
3 +2.45 122
2 -1.17 6 10
+11.27 133
+16.15 134
+0.23 76
+2.02 117
-2.26 1 15
1 +18.47 135
+6.36 131
+6.18 130
Road | Predicted  Place Points,
10 +0.32 20
9 +0.39 22
10 +0.04 13 3
8 +0.35 21
10 +1.24 29
7 +0.08 15 1
6 +1.44 33
10 +0.06 14 2
9 +1.45 34
9 +0.43 23
9 +2.02 35



Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15

Rodney
Keith
Paul
Ruth
Brent
Lisa
Paul
Samuel
Peter
Fiona
Toni
Scott
Natalie
lan
Tania
Phil
Jemina
Wayne
Phil
Valerie
James
Natasha
Carolyn
Ambrosia
Shelley
Tim
Scott
Danny
Ashley
Belinda
Peter
David

MASON

CAMERON-SMITH

FARROW
WILSON
NUTTING
MCCONNON
RISELEY
LEITCH
LYDEN
LENNON
SPINKS
BARWICK
FLEMING
TEMBLETT
ROWLANDS
TRACEY
STUART-SMITH
FRENCH
HNIAT
SMITH
HORNE
WIGGINS
DAVIS
NEGRI
MILLER
MCFADDEN
CARVER
BYAS
EDWARDS
GLEESON
GREEN
CRESSWELL
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o/50 [IEN
o/40 KN
o/40 N
0/20 IEH
0/50
0/20 N
o/50 N
o/20 EN
0/50
o/40 [ IEM
V2] sB |
o/40 TN
o/40 SN
o/50 [EN
o/40 [INH
o/40 KN
V2] sB |
0/50
oYy NS |
0/50
o/40 N
0/20 IEN
0/50
WL NS |
V2] sB |
Ve sB |
0/20 BN
o/50 [EN
V2] sB |
0/50 [IEM
o/40 &N
oY} Ns |

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

10

25
26
11
12
27
28

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

34.10
34.17
34.18
34.24
34.50
35.00
35.38
35.46
35.54
35.54
35.57
36.34
36.38
36.39
36.42
37.27
37.35
38.21
38.43
39.04
39.22
40.23
40.40
40.44
40.48
42.05
43.16
48.02
50.20
51.11
55.43
58.41
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N

10

8 +1.44
+1.26
-0.24
10 -0.36
+1.06
-0.37
-0.32

N 00

(SN0, Bie) RN N |

+1.41
-0.11
-0.39
-0.09
-0.42
+0.21
-1.21
+0.58
-0.41
+0.19
+0.53
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+0.56
8 +0.15

+0.51
10 -2.06
5 +0.14

+5.22
-1.09
+4.39
10 +5.4
3 +4.56
+10.28

B R b

32
30
10

28

31
11

12

19

27

18
25

26
17
24

16

38

36

39

37
40

10

12

14

11

15

13



Female Interclub Points R9 After R8 Total Male Interclub Points R9 After R8 Total

NS 141 6.0 48.0 54.0 NS 128 6.0 47.0 53.0

SB 86 5.0 40.0 45.0 SB 99 5.0 41.0 46.0

ES 55 4.0 320 | 360 ES 47 4.0 31.0 | 350

13 3.0 23.0 26.0 41 3.0 24.5 27.5

5 2.0 15.0 17.0 28 2.0 15.5 17.5

0 0.0 8.0 8.0 16 1.0 7.0 8.0

Female Athlete of the Season After R8 R9 Total Male Athlete of the Season After R8 R9 Total
Francesca SMITH 42 4 46 Phillip MCCONNON 46 6 52
Ruth WILSON 24 6 30 Grant PAGE 33 5 38
Ruby SMEE 22 6 | 28 Jamie LAURENCE 32 s 37
Anita MCGINNISS 27 27 Christopher  SULLIVAN 33 3 36
Mikayla IRELAND 22 3 25 Callum STEVENS 30 2 32
Melanie DANIELS 24 24 Michael DAVIS 15 2 17
Lisa MCCONNON 19 5 24 Robert ELKERTON 13 4 17
Anna SMEE 20 20 Nick RADOVANOVIC 14 14
Ebony WEBB 17 2 19 Damon COURT 12 12
Jemima LENNON 18 18 Josh DURNO 11 1 12
Emily BEST 9 5 14 Thomas WILSON 9 3 12
Sophie CONNOLLY 11 1 12 Daniel SMEE 10 1 11
Fiona LENNON 7 4 11 Ben DRIESSEN 8 8
Toni SPINKS 7 3 10 William ROBERTSON 8 8
Emma HENKEL 8 8 Robbie NEILL 7 7
Loren JOHNSTON 8 8 Dylan BURNETT 6 6
Avalon FORBES 7 7 Nick EARL 6 6
Meriem DAOUI 6 6 Aaron HUMPHREY 5 5
Lynsey MAHER 6 6 Geoff RAYNER 5 5
Alice RANDALL 3 3 Alexander KWA 4 4
Metasebia DUGGAN 3 3 Nathan MOREY 3 3
Natalie FLEMING 1 2 3 Isaac BONSEY 3 3
Tania ROWLANDS 1 1 2 Dominic ANASTASIO 2 2
Clare HAWTHORNE 1 1 Nicholas COoX 2 2
Annie BURT 1 1 Craig DOWNIE 2 2
Esther ZBINDEN 1 1 Anthony BAINES 2 2
Jason ALLIE 1 1

Costan MAGNUSSEN 1 1

Amsbury GIBSON 1 1

Stephen EASTWOOD 1 1




U/15 Female Road Champion
(Best 4 of 5)

Emily BEST
Sophie CONNOLLY
Mikayla IRELAND
Avalon FORBES
Jemima LENNON
Emma HENKEL
Imogen LENNON

Metasebia DUGGAN
Annabella  BURT

Avril REEVE
Sahara REEVE
Poppy LENNON
Rita SCHOFIELD

U/20 Female Road Champion
(Best 4 of 5)

Ruby SMEE
Claire OLIVER
Ava FAINT
Ebony WEBB
Ambrosia NEGRI
Zoe LOCKLEY

Charlotte FAELLA
Hannah SHEERS
Hannah CUTHBERT

Lucy TARANTO
Natasha BONSEY
Alice RANDALL

R1

W kFkr 00N OO NN O

RW DXR KEM

RW DXR KEM

R2 R3
10 10
9 8
7 9
8 6
6 7
5 5
4 3
3 1

2
4
2
1
R2 R3
10 10
9 8
8 7
9
10
6 6
7
10
9
5

Total

30
25
25
21
19
14

= N & U101 O

Total

30
mE
18
16
14
10
10
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U/15 Male Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)

Marcus DEGENAAR
Isaac BONSEY
Noah PROPOSCH
Callum DEGENAAR
Justin HENKEL
Alexander KWA

Max DANNOCK
Henry FORBES
Max TRACEY
Mitchell WALKER
Luca REDWIG
Oscar BLACKBURN
James LYDEN
Blake HOOKER

William TARANTO

U/20 Male Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)

Callum STEVENS
Jamie LAURENCE
Dylan BURNETT
Robert ELKERTON

Johnathon PULLEN
Amsbury GIBSON

Ben DRIESSEN
William ROBERTSON
Oliver QUIN

Tom OLIVER
William VANDERSLUYS
Steven CARR

Cameron MANN

R3 R4
DXR KEM
8
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R3 R4
DXR KEM
9
10
7
10
8
9

R5 Total
BAS

27

19

19

17

13

[
o
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R5 Total
BAS
27
27
20
19
13
10
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0/20 Female Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)
Ruth
Sarah
Michelle
Natasha
Lynsey
Lisa
Anita
Melanie
Inessa
Loren
Kristin
Hayley
Olivia
Jess
Renee
Laura
Jessica
Jess
Kate
Rebecca
Sara
Cindy
Sharon
Ebonie
Alison

WILSON
HOLMSTROM
COCKERELL
WIGGINS
MAHER
MCCONNON
WELSH
DANIELS
CORNEY
JOHNSTON
RAW
SANSOM
YOUNG
LYNDON
MITCHELL
CHARLESWORTH[{eAT/.\
PALERMO
MCDONALD
DIX
SANSOM
LEITCH
WILSON
CLARKE
ZAMMIT
SCANDRETT

R1
GH

o W b~ o

10

R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
RW DXR KEM BAS

10 10 27
9 10 25
09 )
8 8 19
9 17
7 9 16
7 7 14
10

9

8 8
3 5 8
8 8

6 6
6 6
6 6

5

4 5
5 5
5 5
4 1 5
3 2 5
4 4

3 3

2

2 2

0/20 Male Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)

Phillip MCCONNON
Christopher SULLIVAN
Grant PAGE

Josh DURNO
Bradley SANSOM
Marcus LENNON
Thomas WILSON
Geoff RAYNER
Nick EARL

Aaron HUMPHREY
Nathan MOREY
Nicklas LAGGAR
Nick RADOVANOVIC
Mathew BROOKS
Richard WELSH
Patrick LYDEN

Brett MITCHELL
Costan MAGNUSSEN
Michael SULLIVAN
Samuel LEITCH

James TARANTO
Samuel MOREY
William CRAW
Scott CARVER

Trent HIRST

Dominic ANASTASIO
Paul LUTTRELL

R1

GH

9
5
10

R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
RW DXR KEM BAS

10 10 29
10 9 24
4 9 )
8 7 17
8 7 15
7 8 15
8 14

9 10
10 10

9 9
8

6 2 8
7

7 7
6 6
5 1 6
6 6

6 6

5 5
5 5

5 5

4

4 4
4 4

4 4

3

3 3



0/40 Female Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)

Anita MCGINNISS
Fiona LENNON
Annie BURT
Vanessa KEARNEY
Anna SMEE

Marcia HUGHES
Natalie FLEMING
Toni SPINKS
Jemina STUART-SMITH
Tania ROWLANDS
Louise ELKERTON
Angela PROPOSCH
Juanita SCHOFIELD
Emma CRAW

Maree MCCULLEY
Shelley MILLER
Rebecca DE COURCY
Andrea MARQUARDT

Ashley EDWARDS
Tracey KEATING
Teresa SEAMAN
Annie SMALLEY

R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

RW DXR KEM BAS

10 9 29
9 10 27
8 8 )

10 5 21

10 19
9 7 16
6 8 16
7 9 16
5 6 15
3 7 15

6 9

8 8
7 7
2 4 7
6 6
1 5 6
5 5
4 4

4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1

0/40 Male Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)

Damon
Daniel
Paul
Michael
Phil
Jarrod
Scott
Paul
Jarrod
Ben
James
Kenneth
Dan
Andrew
Paul
Keith
Jason
Wayne
Mario
Mark
Peter
Jason
Dominic

COURT
SMEE
HENKEL
DAVIS
TRACEY
GIBSON
BARWICK
FARROW
SHAW
HUGHES
HORNE
ATKINSON
RICHARDS
BONSEY
DANNOCK
CAMERON-SMITI
CLARK
CLARKE
MILAN
KINGSLEY
GREEN
FYFE
MCNAMARA

H U1 00 O

R3 R4 R5 Total
RW DXR KEM BAS

9 29
10 28
8 o2
10 20
5 18
9 17
6 16
7 15
7 12
6 11
4 10
5 10
9
8
4 8
8 8
6
3 6
2 5
1 4
3 3
2
1



0/50 Female Road Champion

(Best 4 of 5)
Francesca
Jane
Tracey
Belinda
Karen
Carol
Wendy
Leanne
Esther
Carolyn
Mary
Judy
Sharon
Ann
Elizabeth
Elaine
Adele
Kathryn
Margaret
Tanya
Tracy
Zoe

SMITH
JOHNSTON
MCCONNON
GLEESON
HOOKER
BRISTOW

MEADOWCROFTEN'S

LAURENCE
ZBINDEN
DAVIS
STEWART
LIMBRICK
JOHNS
HOLLOWAY
LEITCH
MARQUARDT
LUCAS
ELLSTON
HORNE
BONSEY
TAVASZ
RASTALL

R1

GH
10
8
4

O = U1 NN O

RW DXR KEM BAS

R2 R3
10 10
10 9
8 8
7 10
9
6 7
8
6 6
9
5 4
4 5
7
4 3
5
3
3
2
1 1
2

Total

30
27
17
15
15
13

[y
w
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0/50 Male Road Champion R1
(Best 4 of 5) GH
William YEE 10
Matthew LENNON 9
Anthony BAINES 8
David OBRIEN

Alvin JOHNS 5
Stephen EASTWOOD 4
Brent NUTTING 2
Phil HNIAT

Peter LYDEN

James PATTERSON 3
Tim MCCONNON

Dean GIBLIN

Rodney MASON

Peter HOSKINSON 7
Bob ROBERTSON

Craig CANHAM 6
Alan COLEMAN

Michael DRIESSEN

Paul RISELEY

Alan MCPHERSON

Matthew ROADNIGHT

Paul WILLIAMS

Wayne FRENCH

Caleb GARDNER

lan TEMBLETT

Michael STEVENSON

Lewis MITCHELMORE

Michael SANSOM

Robert STEWART

Frank STRK 1
Jim COURT

Paul TARANTO

Danny BYAS

RW DXR KEM BAS

R2 R3
9 9
10 8
8 10
10 10
7 7
9
3 7
9 2
4 5
5
8
2 6
8
7
6
6
6
5
5
4
1 3
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
1

Total

28
27

20
19
13
12
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Natalie
Toni
Anita
Belinda
Ambrosia
Kenneth
Theresa
Alison
Patrick
Tania
Julie
Shelley
Danny
Jim
Poppy
Judy
Emma-Rose
Darren
Jemina
Leanne
Mike
Dave
Sara
William
Lisa
Emily
Paul
David
Ruth
David
Jamie
Phil
Paul
Louise
Dominic
Wendy
Paul

FLEMING
SPINKS
BURGESS
GLEESON
NEGRI
NIXON
HARREX
SCANDRETT
WALKER
ROWLANDS
PACE
MILLER
BYAS
COURT
LENNON
LIMBRICK
WILSON
GIFFARD
STUART-SMITH
LAURENCE
PACE

LANE
LEITCH
VANDERSLUYS
MCCONNON
BEST
WILLIAMS
CRESSWELL
WILSON
LUCAS
MCCONNON
TRACEY
RISELEY
ELKERTON
D'ONOFRIO
MEADOWCROFT
FARROW

NS
SB
NS
ES
NS
NS
ES
ES
NS
NS
NS
SB
ES
NS
ES
NS
ES
TMA
SB
OVA
NS
SB
TMA
NS
NS
NS
TMA
NS
NS
NS
NS
SB
SB
OVA
NS
NS
SB

12

15

15

14
14

13

13

12

11

11

10
10

12
10

15
15

14
14

13

13

12

11
11

10

14
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Lewis
Cindy
Esther
Fiona
Sarah
Sharon
James
Scott
Claire
Angelica
Matthew
Anthony
Francesca
Robert
Michael
Teresa
Jane
Natalia
Michelle
Josh

MITCHELMORE
WILSON
ZBINDEN
LENNON
HOLMSTROM
CLARKE

HORNE
BARWICK
OLIVER
PASTEN-ANDERSON
LENNON
BAINES

SMITH
ELKERTON
SANSOM
SEAMAN
JOHNSTON
ATKINS
COCKERELL
DURNO
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